
83rd Junior and Youth National Table Tennis Championships-2021
GS 17
Date
17 - 23 Jun 2022

City, Country
Alappuzha, IND

Website

Printed: 18-06-2022 15:31:08

Club Round 1

1 HRN  Saini Suhana [1]
2 BNG B  Roy Sampriti
3 GOA  Fernandes Galya
4 UP  Bharat Vartica [17]
5 MHR B  Patel Hardee [17]
6 TELG  Devi Sree Dongari
7 ODS  Dalai Swetapadma
8 DLI  Gupta Kaashvi [9]
9 TTTA  Venkatasamy Suriya Narayanan Nehal [9]

10 DLI  Mudgal Vanshika
11 TNTTA  Cathrin Tina Dass
12 KNT  Vanshika Deshna M [17]

13 BNG A  Joardar Oishiki [17]

14 MP  Biyani Laksha
15 RAJ  Thanvi Maulisha
16 MHR B  Kotecha Taneesha [4]

17 DLI  Narang Lakshita [6]

18 UP  Chaudhary Aarti
19 CHD  - Pelf
20 MHR B  Sawant Shravani [17]

21 GUJ  Pawar Pratha [17]
22 HRN  Goyal Mehak
23 MHR B  Gupte Priyanka
24 BNG A  Bhowmick Sneha [9]

25 TTTA  Anand Shriya [9]
26 DLI  Kesar Mannika
27 BNG A  Bhattacharjee Sandika

28 MHR A  Chande Ananya [17]

29 KRL  P Nair Pranati [17]
30 TNTTA  Subaash Nalene Amrutha

31 HRN  Yadav Kavya
32 MHR B  Varghese Jennifer [4]

33 MHR B  Vartikar Pritha [3]
34 TNTTA  Sathish Ekantika
35 DLI  Jain Archa
36 HRN  Dargan Saanvi [17]

37 BNG A  Roy Saanvi [17]
38 ASM  Kashyap Bhavna
39 RAJ  Saxena Nehal
40 UP  K Disha [9]
41 DLI  Maji Sayanika [9]
42 BNG A  Roy Ditsa
43 KNT  Murthy Sahana
44 MHR B  Sakpal Radhika [17]

45 TNTTA  Dharshini V Mouriya [17]

46 TTFI  Bramhachary Diya
47 TTTA  Manni Ramamoorthy Rajkumar Preeti

48 MHR A  Mirchandani Risha [6]

49 DLI  Kapoor Riddhima [6]

50 MHR B  Songadkar Arya
51 HRN  Vohra Preksha
52 MHR A  Chinchansure Rutuja [17]

53 MHR B  Bhat Shubha [17]
54 GUJ  Patel Sheli
55 AP  Guna Samyuktha Varanasi

56 NCOE  Datta Subhankrita [9]

57 BNG A  Saha Nandini [9]
58 GOA  Soares Samaira
59 TNTTA  M Hansini
60 MHR B  Wani Sayali [17]
61 UP  Mahajan Suhani [17]

62 TELG  Anand Kaavya
63 KRL  Krishna Smrithi
64 TTTA  Baskar Kavyasree [2]
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83rd Junior and Youth National Table Tennis Championships-2021
GS 19
Date
17 - 23 Jun 2022

City, Country
Alappuzha, IND

Website

Printed: 18-06-2022 15:31:08

Club Round 1

1 HRN  Saini Suhana [1]
2 BNG A  Shaw Srijita
3 UKD  Joshi Vidushi
4 UP  Bharat Vartica [17]
5 DLI  Kohli Tisha [17]
6 TTTA  N.Bs Thanuja
7 MHR A  Chande Ananya
8 MHR B  Narale Swapnali [9]

9 KNT  Joshi Aditi [9]
10 BNG B  Banik Sammridhi
11 TTFI  Paul Sohana
12 GUJ  Kadri Filzah Fatema [17]

13 TNTTA  Subaash Nalene Amrutha [17]

14 ASM  Kashyap Bhavna
15 MHR B  Songadkar Arya
16 BNG A  Kundu Munmun [8]

17 KNT  Manjunath Anargya [7]

18 GUJ  Dave Naitri
19 ASM  Kaushik Bhumika
20 BNG A  Modak Mouli [17]
21 BNG B  Das Mahek [17]
22 HRN  Goyal Mehak
23 UP  K Disha
24 MHR A  Mirchandani Risha [9]

25 DLI  Narang Lakshita [9]

26 GOA  Surlakar Urvi
27 TNTTA  Arulraj Priyadharshini
28 BNG A  Basak Anushka [17]

29 TTTA  Anand Shriya [17]
30 UP  Chaudhary Aarti
31 RAJ  Acharya Anushka
32 MHR B  Vartikar Pritha [4]
33 TTTA  Mani Nithyashree [3]

34 GOA  Fernandes Galya
35 ASM  Gogoi Trisha
36 BNG A  Bhattacharjee Sandika [17]

37 GUJ  Bhairapure Kausha [17]

38 MHR B  Patel Hardee
39 KNT  Murittige Shwetha
40 HRN  Yadav Kavya [9]
41 MHR B  Varghese Jennifer [9]

42 KNT  Ananth Kumar Niharika

43 BNG B  Roy Sampriti
44 DLI  Maji Sayanika [17]
45 BNG A  Joardar Oishiki [17]

46 TNTTA  Srinivasan Sharmitha
47 MHR A  Dalvi Mukta
48 UP  Goel Radhapriya [6]

49 MHR B  Kotecha Taneesha [5]

50 CHD  - Pelf
51 UP  Mahajan Suhani
52 BNG A  Bhowmick Sneha [17]

53 TTTA  Venkatasamy Suriya Narayanan Nehal [17]

54 GUJ  Parmar Arnee
55 NCOE  Datta Subhankrita
56 MHR A  Shah Vidhi Ameet [9]

57 BNG A  Santra Ananya [9]
58 MHR B  Sakpal Radhika
59 RAJ  Mishra Pranshi
60 DLI  Kapoor Riddhima [17]

61 HRN  Chakraborti Prithoki [17]

62 GOA  Naik Anushri
63 AP  Charvi Phalgun
64 KNT  Ghorpade Yashaswini [2]
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